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v

Kč
I
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Cena
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v
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bez
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Bystré

u

Poličky

Na

podkově

6

25-9-7011

1

Transporta

Břeclav

NG

1000

1991

1000

212

0112018

0112021

0112018

01

12024

700,00

 

 

 

Bystré

u

Poličky

Na

podkově

6

25-9-70112

Transpona

Břeclav

NG

1000

1991

1000

2/2

07/201
7

0712020

1112014

1112020

&#39;

700200

1&#39;4

2000.00

XXXXX

 

Čáslav

Masarykova

204144,

266

00

1999

Výtahy

Brandýs

a.s

C100

1993

100

2/2

09/201
9

0912025

XXXXX

XXXXX

 

XXXXX

 

Červený

Kostelec

17,listopadu

298

41

870

125

Transporla

Brno

T8100

1

987

100

212

04/201
5

04/2021

XXXXX

XXXXX

:

XXXXX

 &#39;-154QO

Dobruška

Opočenská

71.

518
01

703800146-96

Tramontaž

Chrudim

MB

100

mmmmm

1996

100

212

0112014

01

12020

XXXXX

xxxxx&#39;

XXXXX

 

Dvůr
Králové

nad

Labem

1

Legionářská

406

2578

Výtahy

sro

Velke

Meziříčí

NE

VM100

(D

2001

100

212

05/20
1

5

0512021

XXXXX

XXXXX

.

XXXXX

 

Havlíčkův

Brod
1

Nádražní

107.

580
01

Bez
e

c.

(v.

č.)

Kovapodnik

Pardubice

NE

811250

&lt;

2003

250

214

1

112016

1112022

XXXXX

xxxxx

_

XXXXX

 

Havlíčkův

Brod
2

Svatovojtéšská

58.

580

02

2003132

Rovex

Slatiňany

XXXXX

L37

2003

630

515

1012019

1

012022

0112016

0112022I_

A

XXXXX

 

Hlinsko

v

Čechách

1

Adámkova

tř,

1094

OS

2747/12

Výtahy

Vanérka

sro.

NH

1200

2012

1200

212

0512019

0512022

1212012

1212021

1

XXXXX

 10

Holice
v

Čechách

Hradecká

502

46412005

Výtahy

Pardubice

C100

2005

100

212

09/2019

09/2022

XXXXX

XXXXX&#39;,4_

*4

XXXXX

 1

&#39;-4

Hradec

Kralove

2

Zamenholova

915/2

1061109

Eram
Hradec

Králové

TNV
1000

mmmm

2010

1000

313

04/201
9

0412022

04/2019

04/2025

-

XXXXX

 12

Hradec

Kralove

2

Zamenholova

915/2

10700021568

Nezjištěno

BMV/C

1

982

212

0412019

04/2025

XXXXX

xxxxx&quot;

 

XXXXX

 13

Hradec

Kralove

3

Pospíšilova

215

518/00

MSV
výtahy

a

s.

MOTI
400/063

2000

212

0712019

0712022

0612016

0612022

II

„

 

XXXXX

XXXXX

 14

Hradec

Králové

3

Pospíšilova

215

517/00

MSV
výtahy

a.s.

XXXXX

MOTi630/0,63

2000

0712019

0712022

061201
6

0612022

7

XXXXX

XXXXX

 15

Hradec

Králové

12

EBeneše

1423

LC

1613-11

Saks
1

s.r
o

H500

2011

0612018

0612021

1212013

 

1212019

XXXXX

XXXXX

 16

Hronov

1

T.G

Masaryka

302

681

029

Výtahy

Wojta
šák

MZ

100

1968

0112015

0112021

XXXXX

XXXXX

1&#39;

XXXXX

XXXXX

 17

Choceň

1

Dolni
1200

1

55/2004

Výtahy

Pard
ubI
ce

M8100

2004

0112016

0112022

XXXXX

XXXXX

&#39;

XXXXX

XXXXX

 18

Chrudim

1

Resselovo

nám,
109

2580592

MZ

Liberec

SGNV

50012

1

992

0312019

03/2022

03/2016

 

03/2022

XXXXX

XXXXX

 19

Jevičko

Palackého

námt
6

429-00

Elektro

Mosev

MJ

100

2000

0512019

0512025

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 20

Jičín
1-

dvorní

objekt

Šafaříkova

142

Mb
1

00/036

ITramontáž

Chrudim

N-M

C

1

997

95238868

0612015

06/2021

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 21

Jičín
1~

hl

budova

Šafaříkova

142

4181/0346

Eram
Hradec

Králové

C

1981

314

061201
5

0612021

XXXXX

xxxxx

.

XXXXX

XXXXX

 ZZ

Jičín
DEPO

Dělnická

9999

12191

Eram
s.r.0

NV

1000

1991

1000

061201
8

0612021

0612015

0612021

&#39;

A

&#39;

XXXXX

XXXXX

 23

Kolín
2

Pod

Hroby
541

286511
2

Výtahy

Vaněrka

sro

BOV320

2012

320

01/2019

0112022

0612012

0612021

XXXXX

XXXXX

 24

Králíky

Valdštejnova

916

037

1197

Výtahy

Pardubice

MB

10012

1997

100

0112016

9383

0112022

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 25

Lanškroun

J.M4Marků

56

143199

Výtahy

Pardubice

BMV100/2

1

999

100

0112016

0112022

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 26

Lázně

Bělohrad

nám.
K

VRaise138

2353980011365

Vý13hy

Pardubice

C

2001

212

1012015

1012021

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 27

Litomyšl

~

Smetanovo

nám.
15

01

9-2/2003

Výtahy

Pardubice

MB100/3

2003

100

313

0112015

0112021

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 28

Litomyšl

Smetanovo

nám.
15

01
9-
1

12003

Výtahy

Pardubice

OHVI
450/4-5

2003

450

4/5

0512018

0512021

0512018

0512024

&#39;

*

XXXXX

 

XXXXX

XXXXX

 29

Moravská

Třebová

1

T.G.Masaryka

74

O-04~12

Zitta
výtahy

s,r

o.

BOV
250

2004

250

212

0112018

0112021

0712019

 

0712025

I&#39;

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 30

Náchod

1

Masarykovo

nám.
43

681

029

Nezjištěno

M250

1968

212

0112015

0112021

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 

XXXXX

XXXXX

 3
1-0

Nová
Paka

Komenského

313

Z53223

Nezjištěno

M250

1968

212

0711201

5

0712021

XXXXX

  

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 32

Nový
Bydžov

Jablonskeho

505

287196

Mosev

MJ100

1996

100

212

021201
5

02/2021

XXXXX

  

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 33

Nový
Bydžov

Jablonskeho

505

287196

Mosev

MJ100

1996

100

212

021201
5

0212021

XXXXX

  

XXXXX

1

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 34

Nymburk

1

Přemyslovců

12717,

288

01

41

800
285

Tranza

C100

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

1991

100

3/3

031201
9

03/2025

XXXXX

  

xxxxx&quot;

xxxxx

XXXXX

XXXXX

 35

Nymburk

2

Petra
Bezruče

362/3.

288

02

359354

Výtahy

Praha

C100

1961

100

313

031201
9

03/2025

XXXXX

  

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 

Nymburk

2

PBezruče

362

2735112

Výtahy

Vaněrka

sro.

0E2735112

2012

1000

212

0512018

0512021

0512015

 

-7-

&#39;“*2MIWI

XXXXX

XXXXX

 3
1×

Pardubice

SPU
02

Palackého

třída
1233

41820824

Výtahy

Praha

C100

1

982

313

02/2014

0212020

XXXXX

XXXXX&#39;

 

xxx×x|

 38

Pardubice

SPU
02

Palackého

třída
1233

464/2003

Výtahy

Pardubice

N-H

2003

1200

212

0212018

0212021

0112015

XXXXX

XXXXX

 

  

0112021

,s

&#39;

?12“0011001

XXXXX

XXXXX

 39

Pardubice

SPU
02

Palackého

třída
1233

41833315

Hutní
montáže

Praha

NT

2000

mmmmm

1983

2000

3&#39;5

0212017

0212020

0512018

  

 

 

0512024

;

XXXXX

 40

Pardubice

SPU
02

Palackého

třída
1233

41833316

Hutní
montáže

Praha

NT

2000

1983

2000

212

0112017

0112020

0512018

XXXXX

XXXXX

 

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 4
1-4

Pardubice

SPU
02

Palackého

třída
1233

41833317

Hutní
montáže

Praha

NT

2000

1983

2000

3/3

0112017

01

12020

0512018

XXXXX

 4
N

Poděbrady

Jiráskova

740/6.

290
01

16192

Zeus
Výtahy

Techt

s.

r.o

ANO

HOV
750

2007

750

313

03/2019

03/2022

0612016

XXXXX

XXXXX

 

XXXXX

 43

Rychnov

nad

Kněžnou

Bezručova

14

256/2006

Výtahy

Pardubice

NE

MNV
10012

2006

100

0512018

0512024

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

 
 

 

Skuteč

 

Tylova

134

 

418m“

 

Transporta

Praha

 

 

NE

 

C100

 

 

1

980

 

100

 

 

SS

1212013

 

1212019

 

XXXXX

 

 

 

 

XXXXX

XXXXX

 

XXXXX
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 45

Trutnov

1

Hradební

11

4412-2001

Výtahy

Pardubi

ce

O

-

E

XXXXX

TOVL

B

2002

500

05/2018

05/2021

 

 46

Trutnov

1

Hradební

11

4411-2001

Výtahy

Pardubr

ce

N-M

NE

MB

100

m

2001

100

01/2015

01/2021

 

 

 

47

Zruč
nad

Sázavou

1

Tomáše

Bali

1012

1921/2012

Výtahy

Plzen
s

r

o.

N

-

DO

ANO

H500

8

2012

S Š š

500

08/201
9

08/2022
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   [Zúčtovaci

hodinová

sazba

(HZS)

servisních
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CI.

3.3

Smlouvy

|§k0Ieni

jedne

osoby

dle
tl.

3.5

Smlouvy

 

Všechny

ceny
jsou
uvedeny

v

Kč

bez

DPH.

Použité

zkratky:

O

-

výtah

osobní

O

-

E:

výtah

osobní

elektrický

O

-

HV

výtah

osobní

hydraulický

O

-

T:

výtah

osobní

trakční

N

-

výtah

nákladní

N

-

DO:

výtah

nákladní

s

dopravou

osob

N

-

E:

výtah

nákladní

elektrický

N

-

EB:

výtah

nákladní

elektrický

bubnový

N

~

EM&#39;

výtah

nákladní

elektncký

malý

N

-

H:

výtah

nákladní

hydraulický

N

-

H

-

DO:

výtah

nákladní

hydraulický

N

.

T:

výtah

nákladní

trakční

N

-

V:

výtah

nákladní

vodní

N

-

Ř:

výtah

nákladní

řelézový

GO
-

generální

oprava

PS
-

Pozáruční

servis
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